ensuring safety and comfort...
LED FLOOD LIGHT OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) LED Brand Beam Dimensions (mm)
DLF10-150-SG/60 DLF10-150-SG/30 10w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:150 x W:113 x H:43
DLF20-163-SG/60 DLF20-163-SG/30 20w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:163 x W:139 x H:28
DLF30-170-SG/60 DLF30-170-SG/30 30w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:187 x W:170 x H:40
- DLF50-140-C30G/27 50w SANAN (China) 30º L:140 x W:160 x H:95
- DLF50-190-C08G/30 50w SANAN (China) 8-16º L:190 x W:210 x H:110
DLF50-210-SG/60 DLF50-223-SLG/30 50w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:240 x W:210 x H:45
DLF100-295-SG/60 DLF100-276-SLG/30 100w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:295 x W:255 x H:55
DLF200-345-SG/60 DLF200-350-SLG/30 200w EPISTAR (Taiwan) 90º L:345 x W:375 x H:58
50/100/200w
10w
Voltage ::: 85V~265V
20w Protection ::: IP66/IP67
CCT (K) ::: 6000/3000/2700K
LED Chips ::: EPISTAR (Taiwan)
Lumen ::: 100-110lm/w
CRI ::: ra>80
30w PF ::: >0.90
Frame ::: Rectangular
Appearance ::: Black / Grey 50w    Beam 30º
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768